
YLEISTILASTOT
XXXI  GP, Taivallahti 24.5.2008
KIERROSJAKAUMA KIERROKSIA 164 KESKIARVO

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 >46
N 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 1 5 7 8 7 9 10 11 5 5 13 8 69

TULOSJAKAUMA RADOITTAIN PROSENTTIJAKAUMA
RATA 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 N 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 SUM KA

1 15 77 66 6 0 0 0 164 9,1 47,0 40,2 3,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 391 2,384
2 87 47 16 6 5 1 2 164 53,0 28,7 9,8 3,7 3,0 0,6 1,2 298 1,817
3 53 41 21 14 10 5 20 164 32,3 25,0 12,8 8,5 6,1 3,0 12,2 474 2,890
4 12 73 35 19 6 5 14 164 7,3 44,5 21,3 11,6 3,7 3,0 8,5 497 3,030
5 1 109 46 4 1 2 1 164 0,6 66,5 28,0 2,4 0,6 1,2 0,6 397 2,421
6 93 32 18 7 4 1 9 164 56,7 19,5 11,0 4,3 2,4 0,6 5,5 328 2,000
7 15 117 20 10 2 0 0 164 9,1 71,3 12,2 6,1 1,2 0,0 0,0 359 2,189
8 9 62 57 31 3 2 0 164 5,5 37,8 34,8 18,9 1,8 1,2 0,0 455 2,774
9 35 85 31 11 2 0 0 164 21,3 51,8 18,9 6,7 1,2 0,0 0,0 352 2,146
10 1 58 32 30 12 10 21 164 0,6 35,4 19,5 18,3 7,3 6,1 12,8 600 3,659
11 9 64 58 29 2 1 1 164 5,5 39,0 35,4 17,7 1,2 0,6 0,6 450 2,744
12 8 60 45 20 13 7 11 164 4,9 36,6 27,4 12,2 7,9 4,3 6,7 527 3,213
13 2 120 32 5 5 0 0 164 1,2 73,2 19,5 3,0 3,0 0,0 0,0 383 2,335
14 6 80 41 15 10 6 6 164 3,7 48,8 25,0 9,1 6,1 3,7 3,7 477 2,909
15 17 72 30 18 9 9 9 164 10,4 43,9 18,3 11,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 485 2,957
16 9 73 58 16 6 2 0 164 5,5 44,5 35,4 9,8 3,7 1,2 0,0 435 2,652
17 61 47 29 8 8 3 8 164 37,2 28,7 17,7 4,9 4,9 1,8 4,9 388 2,366
18 73 45 15 9 10 2 10 164 44,5 27,4 9,1 5,5 6,1 1,2 6,1 376 2,293

YHT 506 1262 650 258 108 56 112 2952 17,1 42,8 22,0 8,7 3,7 1,9 3,8 7672 2,599

46,78
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1 3,00 2,75 3,00 2,25 2,50 2,60 2,25 2,75 2,75 3,00 3,00 2,00 1,75 2,00 2,50 2,75 2,25 2,50 1,80 2,00 2,00 2,50 2,00 2,50 2,00 2,00 2,50 1,80 2,50 2,40 2,40 2,80 2,80 2,00 2,80 2,00 2,00 2,50
2 2,50 1,50 1,50 3,50 1,75 2,00 3,50 2,25 3,25 2,50 1,75 1,25 2,50 1,75 1,00 1,50 1,75 1,50 1,60 1,75 1,00 1,50 1,80 1,50 1,50 1,75 2,50 1,80 2,00 1,60 1,60 2,00 1,20 1,60 1,60 1,20 1,40 1,50
3 5,50 3,25 2,50 6,25 5,50 1,40 2,50 2,25 5,25 3,25 3,75 2,00 2,00 5,00 2,50 3,50 5,25 1,75 2,00 4,25 3,00 1,75 2,00 3,25 2,75 2,00 5,00 2,20 4,25 2,00 2,20 2,20 2,00 2,20 1,20 1,80 1,80 1,50
4 4,25 3,00 5,50 6,00 2,50 2,60 3,50 3,00 4,25 2,50 2,75 3,50 2,25 2,50 3,75 2,75 2,25 2,75 3,40 3,50 3,00 3,50 2,40 3,50 3,00 1,75 3,25 3,00 3,50 1,60 2,00 2,60 1,80 3,60 2,20 2,60 3,80 2,75
5 2,00 2,00 2,75 2,50 3,00 2,80 2,75 2,25 3,25 2,50 2,25 3,75 2,25 2,75 2,50 2,75 2,75 2,25 2,60 2,00 2,75 2,00 2,20 2,25 3,25 2,50 2,00 2,00 2,25 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,20 2,20 2,40 2,40 2,20 2,25
6 3,00 2,75 1,50 3,25 2,50 1,60 2,75 2,75 2,75 1,75 1,50 2,50 3,25 4,25 1,75 2,75 2,50 2,25 1,20 1,25 1,25 1,50 1,40 2,50 2,75 1,50 1,25 1,20 1,50 1,20 1,60 2,20 1,40 1,00 2,40 1,60 1,00 2,50
7 2,00 2,75 2,75 2,25 2,75 2,20 2,25 2,00 2,25 1,75 2,25 2,25 1,50 2,25 2,00 2,50 2,00 2,25 3,00 2,00 2,50 2,00 1,80 2,50 2,25 1,75 1,75 2,40 2,50 2,80 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,60 2,00 2,20 2,00 2,25
8 3,50 2,00 4,50 2,75 3,50 2,20 3,25 2,75 4,75 2,50 2,50 2,75 3,00 3,00 3,00 2,50 2,50 2,50 2,40 2,75 2,50 3,00 3,00 3,50 2,25 2,50 2,25 2,00 3,00 3,20 2,40 3,20 2,20 2,60 2,60 2,40 2,40 2,50
9 2,25 2,00 2,25 2,00 2,50 2,00 1,75 2,25 3,00 2,25 1,50 2,25 1,75 2,50 1,50 4,00 2,00 2,50 2,40 2,25 2,50 2,75 2,00 1,75 2,50 2,50 2,50 2,00 2,75 1,80 1,40 1,40 2,00 1,80 2,00 2,40 1,60 1,75
10 5,25 4,00 5,00 6,00 5,50 2,40 3,75 2,25 4,25 4,75 3,25 5,75 3,25 5,25 2,25 4,50 2,25 2,75 2,60 2,75 4,50 4,75 4,00 3,25 3,00 3,75 6,00 2,80 4,00 2,80 2,20 2,20 3,40 3,40 2,60 3,60 2,60 4,75
11 2,50 2,75 3,50 4,50 2,75 2,20 4,25 2,50 2,75 2,25 3,25 3,00 3,25 3,25 2,50 3,00 2,50 2,50 2,00 3,25 3,25 3,00 2,80 2,00 3,25 3,25 2,50 2,00 2,75 2,40 2,40 3,00 2,40 2,00 2,20 2,40 3,00 2,25
12 3,50 2,25 5,25 5,00 4,25 4,00 3,00 3,50 5,25 4,50 3,25 2,25 4,00 3,25 3,50 3,25 2,00 2,00 3,00 2,75 3,50 2,75 2,20 2,75 2,75 4,25 3,25 2,80 5,25 3,00 2,40 2,80 2,40 2,20 2,40 3,00 2,80 3,25
13 2,50 2,00 2,50 3,00 3,00 2,40 2,50 2,50 2,25 2,25 2,50 3,00 2,25 2,75 2,00 3,50 2,00 2,25 2,20 2,25 2,50 2,00 2,40 2,00 3,25 2,00 2,25 2,20 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,40 2,20 2,00 2,20 2,20 2,00
14 4,50 3,75 4,50 4,75 3,00 2,20 3,50 3,50 4,00 2,50 4,50 3,50 2,50 2,00 2,50 5,50 3,25 2,75 2,20 3,00 2,25 2,75 2,40 2,25 2,75 2,75 1,75 2,00 2,25 2,00 2,60 2,80 2,20 3,00 2,20 3,00 2,20 3,00
15 4,00 2,00 4,25 5,00 2,75 1,80 3,25 2,25 4,75 2,00 2,50 3,50 4,00 3,25 3,50 4,25 2,50 3,00 3,00 4,75 2,75 3,00 3,60 3,50 2,75 3,25 2,25 2,00 3,00 2,60 2,20 2,60 2,20 1,80 2,60 2,40 2,80 2,25
16 3,75 3,00 3,25 3,25 3,00 2,40 3,75 3,00 3,50 2,50 3,00 2,50 2,50 2,25 2,75 3,25 2,50 2,75 2,60 2,50 2,25 2,75 2,40 2,75 2,75 2,25 3,00 3,00 3,00 2,00 1,60 2,20 2,20 2,80 2,00 2,00 2,20 2,75
17 1,50 1,50 2,00 2,00 3,75 1,60 3,25 3,00 3,50 4,25 2,50 1,50 2,25 3,25 5,25 4,25 1,25 1,75 1,60 2,50 2,25 2,00 2,00 1,75 3,75 2,50 3,00 2,40 3,00 2,20 1,60 1,40 1,80 1,60 1,80 2,20 1,80 2,00
18 3,75 2,50 5,50 4,75 4,00 2,00 1,25 2,25 3,75 1,25 2,50 3,00 1,75 2,00 2,50 4,50 2,00 2,00 1,60 1,50 1,50 2,00 2,40 1,75 1,50 3,25 1,50 2,20 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,80 1,60 1,00 1,60 1,20 2,60 1,00

1 7 11 7 7 6 19 10 10 5 12 14 12 12 7 14 5 15 14 20 12 14 11 18 12 9 15 9 24 8 20 19 16 21 23 16 20 17 16
2 23 34 20 15 22 43 26 31 18 28 21 27 31 32 30 22 32 31 42 31 29 31 39 33 30 29 37 42 27 47 54 42 45 46 48 42 52 30
3 17 15 16 17 19 19 17 18 19 18 24 14 17 13 16 18 16 19 18 16 19 19 21 14 18 16 14 13 22 12 13 21 19 14 23 18 12 16
4 10 6 14 10 10 7 9 6 9 6 7 10 5 7 5 10 5 6 5 7 5 8 8 9 10 4 4 6 7 8 3 7 4 2 3 6 4 6
5 6 3 3 4 8 1 1 5 6 4 4 4 4 7 0 8 0 1 3 2 1 0 2 1 3 5 0 3 2 2 1 4 0 3 0 3 2 2
6 0 1 2 5 2 0 5 1 7 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 3 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 1
7 9 2 10 14 5 1 4 1 8 3 1 3 1 4 5 7 3 0 1 4 3 2 1 2 2 2 5 1 4 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1



XXXI  GP, Taivallahti 24.5.2008
LUOKKAKILPAILU Sivu 1/2

H3
Nimi Seura Sarja 1 2 3 4 5 YHT d1 N KA

1 Pyry Väre MG-Aces H3 42 34 37 46 43 202 12 5 40,40
2 Mirva Juhola TaRGS H3 47 51 42 43 183 9 4 45,75
3 Tero Vaahtio MG-Aces H3 52 41 49 42 184 11 4 46,00
4 Jukka Laitala TaRGS H3 52 42 45 49 188 10 4 47,00
5 Tomi Aunio TuRGS H3 48 43 50 48 189 7 4 47,25
6 Mia Paavola HRGK H3 49 48 51 45 193 6 4 48,25
7 Petri Lönngren TuRGS H3 48 55 41 50 194 14 4 48,50
8 Marko Löyttyniemi Manse H3 49 47 51 54 201 7 4 50,25
9 Monica Suonperä C-94 H3 45 59 46 62 212 17 4 53,00

10 Annikki Andreasson Manse H3 62 47 59 45 213 17 4 53,25
11 Jorma Suonperä C-94 H3 75 63 48 48 234 27 4 58,50
12 Markku Sillman ECM H3 57 48 65 67 237 19 4 59,25
13 Tage Björklund C-94 H3 50 51 62 81 244 31 4 61,00
14 Juha Suomela TaRGS H3 49 64 68 67 248 19 4 62,00
15 Kerttu Ahlberg Botnia H3 67 63 70 62 262 8 4 65,50
16 Janne Ottola Manse H3 70 72 57 77 276 20 4 69,00

H2
Nimi Seura Sarja 1 2 3 4 5 YHT d1 N KA

1 Christian Poulsen Real-410 H2 37 37 45 39 48 206 11 5 41,20
2 Allan Luoto TuRGS H2 42 41 41 40 50 214 10 5 42,80
3 Jussi Kuisma TuRGS H2 45 39 48 36 168 12 4 42,00
4 Matias Röj Botnia H2 49 44 43 38 174 11 4 43,50
5 Pekka Peltola Manse H2 47 44 45 45 181 3 4 45,25
6 Olavi Borg Manse H2 49 42 43 47 181 7 4 45,25
7 Juha Lehto MG-Aces H2 46 47 45 44 182 3 4 45,50
8 Ari Ahrenberg HRGK H2 38 54 49 41 182 16 4 45,50
9 Hasse Pettersson SMGK H2 50 46 52 40 188 12 4 47,00

10 Sami Laru HRGK H2 41 53 46 52 192 12 4 48,00
11 Yrjö Kukkonen ECM H2 51 42 54 47 194 12 4 48,50

H1
Nimi Seura Sarja 1 2 3 4 5 YHT d1 N KA

1 Teo Tuomola SMGK H1 38 37 38 34 36 183 4 5 36,60
2 Jari Haapanen TuRGS H1 40 38 40 37 36 191 4 5 38,20

3sd Tom Ahlberg Botnia H1 38 35 45 42 33 193 12 5 38,60
4sd Kosti Salonen TaRGS H1 36 40 39 38 40 193 4 5 38,60

5 Tommi Lantta TaRGS H1 39 34 37 46 42 198 12 5 39,60
6 Jyri Rantanen SMGK H1 34 39 41 45 40 199 11 5 39,80
7 Harry Grönlund SMGK H1 50 36 34 45 37 202 16 5 40,40
8 Jussi Heino MG-Aces H1 42 41 40 39 41 203 3 5 40,60
9 Kenneth Roos MIF H1 44 42 41 39 45 211 6 5 42,20

10 Aki Sillman ECM H1 44 49 40 38 171 11 4 42,75
11 Juuso Puolakkainen Manse H1 56 46 46 58 206 12 4 51,50



XXXI  GP, Taivallahti 24.5.2008
JOUKKUEET

Nimi Seura Sarja 1 2 3 4 5 YHT d1 N KA

1 SMGK
Jyri Rantanen SMGK H1 34 39 41 45 159 11 4 39,75
Teo Tuomola SMGK H1 38 37 38 34 147 4 4 36,75
Harry Grönlund SMGK H1 50 36 34 45 165 16 4 41,25

122 112 113 124 471 12 39,25
2 TaRGS

Mirva Juhola TaRGS H3 47 51 42 43 183 9 4 45,75
Tommi Lantta TaRGS H1 39 34 37 46 156 12 4 39,00
Kosti Salonen TaRGS H1 36 40 39 38 153 4 4 38,25

122 125 118 127 492 12 41,00
3 MG-Aces

Pyry Väre MG-Aces H3 42 34 37 46 159 12 4 39,75
Juha Lehto MG-Aces H2 46 47 45 44 182 3 4 45,50
Jussi Heino MG-Aces H1 42 41 40 39 162 3 4 40,50

130 122 122 129 503 12 41,92
4 TuRGS

Tomi Aunio TuRGS H3 48 43 50 48 189 7 4 47,25
Jussi Kuisma TuRGS H2 45 39 48 36 168 12 4 42,00
Allan Luoto TuRGS H2 42 41 41 40 164 2 4 41,00

135 123 139 124 521 12 43,42
5 HRGK

Mia Paavola HRGK H3 49 48 51 45 193 6 4 48,25
Sami Laru HRGK H2 41 53 46 52 192 12 4 48,00
Ari Ahrenberg HRGK H2 38 54 49 41 182 16 4 45,50

128 155 146 138 567 12 47,25
6 Manse

Pekka Peltola Manse H2 47 44 45 45 181 3 4 45,25
Olavi Borg Manse H2 49 42 43 47 181 7 4 45,25
Juuso Puolakkainen Manse H1 56 46 46 58 206 12 4 51,50

152 132 134 150 568 12 47,33



XXXI  GP, Taivallahti 24.5.2008
RANKING

Nimi Seura 1 2 3 4 5 YHT d1 Pelattu KA

1 Teo Tuomola SMGK H1 38 37 38 34 36 183 4 5 36,60
2 Jari Haapanen TuRGS H1 40 38 40 37 36 191 4 5 38,20

3sd Tom Ahlberg Botnia H1 38 35 45 42 33 193 12 5 38,60
4sd Kosti Salonen TaRGS H1 36 40 39 38 40 193 4 5 38,60

5 Tommi Lantta TaRGS H1 39 34 37 46 42 198 12 5 39,60
6 Jyri Rantanen SMGK H1 34 39 41 45 40 199 11 5 39,80

7sd Harry Grönlund SMGK H1 50 36 34 45 37 202 16 5 40,40
8sd Pyry Väre MG-Aces H3 42 34 37 46 43 202 12 5 40,40

9 Jussi Heino MG-Aces H1 42 41 40 39 41 203 3 5 40,60
10 Christian Poulsen Real-410 H2 37 37 45 39 48 206 11 5 41,20
11 Kenneth Roos MIF H1 44 42 41 39 45 211 6 5 42,20
12 Allan Luoto TuRGS H2 42 41 41 40 50 214 10 5 42,80
13 Jussi Kuisma TuRGS H2 45 39 48 36 168 12 4 42,00
14 Aki Sillman ECM H1 44 49 40 38 171 11 4 42,75
15 Matias Röj Botnia H2 49 44 43 38 174 11 4 43,50
16 Pekka Peltola Manse H2 47 44 45 45 181 3 4 45,25
17 Olavi Borg Manse H2 49 42 43 47 181 7 4 45,25
18 Juha Lehto MG-Aces H2 46 47 45 44 182 3 4 45,50
19 Ari Ahrenberg HRGK H2 38 54 49 41 182 16 4 45,50
20 Mirva Juhola TaRGS H3 47 51 42 43 183 9 4 45,75
21 Tero Vaahtio MG-Aces H3 52 41 49 42 184 11 4 46,00
22 Jukka Laitala TaRGS H3 52 42 45 49 188 10 4 47,00
23 Hasse Pettersson SMGK H2 50 46 52 40 188 12 4 47,00
24 Tomi Aunio TuRGS H3 48 43 50 48 189 7 4 47,25
25 Sami Laru HRGK H2 41 53 46 52 192 12 4 48,00
26 Mia Paavola HRGK H3 49 48 51 45 193 6 4 48,25
27 Yrjö Kukkonen ECM H2 51 42 54 47 194 12 4 48,50
28 Petri Lönngren TuRGS H3 48 55 41 50 194 14 4 48,50
29 Marko Löyttyniemi Manse H3 49 47 51 54 201 7 4 50,25
30 Juuso Puolakkainen Manse H1 56 46 46 58 206 12 4 51,50
31 Monica Suonperä C-94 H3 45 59 46 62 212 17 4 53,00
32 Annikki Andreasson Manse H3 62 47 59 45 213 17 4 53,25
33 Jorma Suonperä C-94 H3 75 63 48 48 234 27 4 58,50
34 Markku Sillman ECM H3 57 48 65 67 237 19 4 59,25
35 Tage Björklund C-94 H3 50 51 62 81 244 31 4 61,00
36 Juha Suomela TaRGS H3 49 64 68 67 248 19 4 62,00
37 Kerttu Ahlberg Botnia H3 67 63 70 62 262 8 4 65,50
38 Janne Ottola Manse H3 70 72 57 77 276 20 4 69,00


